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Brumbaugh, Matt

% Sep 06,2017 at

West Virginia State

https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats1718/MTE/i-...

Brumbaugh, Matt

1  Fulks, Noah

1 Munoz, Pablo

1 Jacquottet,Christen
1 Gutu, Michael

1 Martin, C.J.
Rollhauser, Lorenzo
Andrews, Thomas
Adams, Charlie

Barnuevo, Jorge

N NN NN

Adams, Charlie

N

Kopylec, Nicholas

=N

Vidmanov, Vasily
Parfenov, Nikita

Wagner, Clemens

N NN

Meseguer, Alejandro

Won 6-0, 6-0

Lost 4-6, 6-3, 3-6

Won 6-3, 6-2

Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6

Won 6-1, 6-1

Lost 1-6, 1-6

Lost 1-6, 7-5, 0-1 (9-11)
Lost 4-6, 1-6

Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-2

Lost 4-6, 1-6

Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-2, 1-0 (10-3)
Lost 2-6, 2-6

Won 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8)
Won 6-0, 6-4

Won 6-3, 3-0, retired

Sep 21, 2017 INDIANA EAST
Sep 28, 2017 TAYLOR
Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD
Oct 04, 2017 CAPITAL
Feb 17, 2018 at Dayton
% Feb 24,2018 CHARLESTON
%* Mar 24,2018 at Hilsdale
%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY
%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE
%* Apr 06,2018 at Findlay
%* Apr 07,2018 at Walsh
% Apr 10, 2018 TIFFIN
%* Apr 13, 2018 WALSH
%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS
% Sep 06, 2017 at West Virginia State
Sep 21, 2017 INDIANA EAST
Sep 28, 2017 TAYLOR
Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD
Oct 04, 2017 CAPITAL
Feb 17,2018 at Dayton
% Feb 24,2018 CHARLESTON
%* Mar 24,2018 at Hillsdale
%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY
%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE
%* Apr 06,2018 at Findlay
%* Apr 07,2018 at Walsh
% Apr 10, 2018 TIFFIN
%* Apr 13, 2018 WALSH

%* Apr 14, 2018
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DAVIS & ELKINS

1 Fulks, Noah / Jayasuriya, Dylan

1 Munoz, Pablo / Faundez, Maximiliano
1 Herbruck, Jake / Jung, Alex

1 Gutu, Michael / Yamada, Satoshi

1 Martin, C.J. / Roberts, John

1 Fisher, Carsten / Berry, Zach

1 Lakeman, Ben / Tayar, Joao

1 Ciraci, John / Delp, Dugan

1 Kopylec, Nicholas / Blanco, Carlos
1 Adams, Charlie / Hyman, Justin

1 Blanco, Carlos / Kopylec, Nicholas
1 Vidmanoy, Vasily / Kulynych, Filipp
1 Parfenov, Nikita / Arias, Tom

1 Vidmanoy, Vasily / Kulynych, Filipp

Won 8-1/ Class, Jonathan
Won 8-4 / Class, Jonathan
Won 8-2 / Class, Jonathan
Won 8-5/ Class, Jonathan
Won 8-2 / Class, Jonathan
Lost 3-6 / Class, Jonathan
Lost 3-8 / Class, Jonathan
Lost 4-8 / Class, Jonathan
Won 8-2 / Class, Jonathan
Lost 4-8 / Class, Jonathan
Lost 4-8 / Class, Jonathan
Won 8-6 / Class, Jonathan
Won 9-7 / Class, Jonathan
Lost 6-8 / Class, Jonathan

1 Mulyadi, Matthew / Meseguer, Alejandro Won 8-6 / Totten, Alex

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
% Midwest Region
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Brumbaugh, Philip
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% Sep 06, 2017
Sep 21, 2017
Sep 28, 2017

Sep 30, 2017
Oct 04, 2017

Feb 17, 2018

% Feb 24,2018
Mar 05, 2018
Mar 06, 2018

% Mar 08, 2018
Mar 09, 2018

%* Mar 17, 2018

%" Mar 24, 2018
%" Mar 30, 2018
%" Mar 31, 2018
%" Apr 06, 2018
%" Apr 07,2018
% Apr 10,2018
%" Apr 13, 2018
%" Apr 14,2018

at

at
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Vs
Vs
Vs
at

at

at

at
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Brumbaugh, Philip

West Virginia State
INDIANA EAST
TAYLOR
BLUEFIELD
CAPITAL

Dayton
CHARLESTON
Saint John's
Bentley

Lee

Univ of the Sciences
Davis & Elkins
Hillsdale

FINDLAY
HILLSDALE
Findlay

Walsh

TIFFIN

WALSH

DAVIS & ELKINS

(S I = A - N ¢ B GV N S B O LI ¢ B &) B &) B -G ) B o))

Fraley, Zach
Shipley, Colton
Herbruck, Jake
Hnatusko, Yaroslav
Heiland, Ben
Banning, Parker
Le Petit, Elliot
Krebsbach, Hunter
Weitz, Daniel
Blackburn, Boyd
Chandragiri, Sahas
Shand, Andrew
Ciraci, John
Slavoy, lvaylo
Ciraci, John
Barnuevo, Jorge
Garcia, Rodrigo
Chatras, Hugo
Garcia, Rodrigo

Shand, Andrew

% Sep 06, 2017
Sep 21, 2017
Sep 28, 2017

Sep 30, 2017
Feb 17, 2018

% Feb 24,2018

Mar 05, 2018

Mar 06, 2018
% Mar 08, 2018

Mar 09, 2018

%* Mar 17, 2018

%* Mar 24, 2018

%* Mar 30, 2018

%* Mar 31, 2018
%* Apr 06, 2018
%* Apr 07,2018
% Apr 10, 2018
%* Apr 13, 2018

at

at

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
at

at

at

at

West Virginia State
INDIANA EAST
TAYLOR
BLUEFIELD
Dayton
CHARLESTON
Saint John's
Bentley

Lee

Univ of the Sciences
Davis & Elkins
Hillsdale

FINDLAY
HILLSDALE
Findlay

Walsh

TIFFIN

WALSH

N N N N N N WO N D DN NN O W Ww N 0w w

Vankirk, Baylee / Fraley, Zach

Akers, Keaton / Wilson, Hunter
Jacquottet,Christen / Danelli, Andre
Hnatusko, Yaroslav / Poling, Gabe
Jhattu, Jayman / Banning, Parker
Andrews, Thomas / Berry, Robert
Punnoose, Jonah / Jordre, Nate
Fuca, Michael / Granat, Dylan
Blackburn, Boyd / Medeiros, Bruno
Chamala, Rakesh / Halperin, Evan
Shand, Andrew / Spitsnaugle, Tristram
Clouette, Julien / Mirkovic, Milan
Barnuevo, Jorge / Slavov, lvaylo

Delp, Dugan / Ciraci, John

Slavov, Ivaylo / Barnuevo, Jorge
Garcia, Rodrigo / Carneiro, Guilherme
Chatras, Hugo / Mohamedali, Austin

Garcia, Rodrigo / Carneiro, Guilherme

Won 6-0, 6-0

Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-4

Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-3

Lost 5-7, 1-6

Won 6-1, 6-2

Lost 1-6, 1-6

Lost 3-6, 7-5, 0-1 (9-11)
Lost 5-7, 6-2, 0-1 (4-10)
Lost 3-6, 3-6

Lost 1-6, 2-6

Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-1 (5-10)
Lost 0-6, 2-6

Lost 3-6, 3-6

Lost 1-6, 0-6

Lost 1-6, 1-6

Lost 0-6, 0-6

Lost 3-6, 4-6

Lost 1-6, 4-6

Won 6-4, 6-4

Lost 2-6, 3-6

Won 8-1/ Tsibouris, Chris

Lost 8-9 (4-7) / Tsibouris, Chris

Won 8-4 / Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 5-8 / Tsibouris, Chris
Lost 0-6 / Tsibouris, Chris
Lost 3-8 / Tsibouris, Chris
Lost 3-8 / Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 5-8 / Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 3-8 / Cvammen, Ryan
Won 8-5/ Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 1-8 / Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 3-8 / Tsibouris, Chris
Lost 3-8 / Totten, Alex

Won 8-6 / Totten, Alex

Lost 1-8 / Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 5-8 / Totten, Alex

Lost 4-8 / Totten, Alex

Won 8-6 / Totten, Alex
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%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 2 Shand, Andrew / Spitsnaugle, Tristram Lost 4-8 / Ingles, Luke -/-

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
% Midwest Region
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Class, Jonathan
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% Sep 06, 2017
Sep 21, 2017
Sep 28, 2017

Sep 30, 2017
Oct 04, 2017

Feb 17, 2018

% Feb 24,2018
Mar 05, 2018

Mar 06, 2018
% Mar 08, 2018

Mar 09, 2018
%* Mar 17, 2018
%* Mar 24, 2018
%* Mar 30, 2018
%* Mar 31, 2018
%* Apr 06, 2018
%* Apr 07, 2018
% Apr 10, 2018
%* Apr 13, 2018

at

at

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
at

at

at

at

West Virginia State
INDIANA EAST
TAYLOR
BLUEFIELD
CAPITAL

Dayton
CHARLESTON
Saint John's
Bentley

Lee

Univ of the Sciences
Davis & Elkins
Hillsdale

FINDLAY
HILLSDALE
Findlay

Walsh

TIFFIN

WALSH

https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats1718/MTE/i-c...

Class, Jonathan

3 Jayasuriya, Dylan

3 Herrera, Vicente

2 Lo Cascio, Salvador
3 Huarachi, Rodrigo

3 Roberts, John

3 Harper, Will

3 Tayar, Joao

2 Meger, Ryan

2 Samander, George
2 Okines, Jake

2 Nguyen, Nathan

2 Meseguer, Alejandro
3 Delp, Dugan

3 Blanco, Carlos

3 Delp, Dugan

2 Blanco, Carlos

3 Kulynych, Filipp

3 Arias, Tom

3

Kulynych, Filipp

Won 6-0, 6-2

Won 6-0, 6-1

Won 6-2, 6-1

Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-4), 0-1 (8-10)
Won 6-3, 6-1

Lost 2-6, 4-6

Lost 3-6, 0-6

Won 6-4, 6-3

Lost 3-6, 1-6

Lost 2-6, 4-6

Won 6-3, 0-6, 1-0 (10-2)
Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-2

Lost 4-6, 1-6

Lost 2-6, 6-4, 2-6

Lost 4-6, 1-6

Lost 2-6, 3-6

Lost 6-1, 3-6, 2-6

Lost 2-6, 6-2, 0-1 (4-10)
Lost 2-6, 4-6

% Sep 06, 2017
Sep 21, 2017
Sep 28, 2017
Sep 30, 2017
Oct 04, 2017

Feb 17, 2018
% Feb 24,2018

Mar 05, 2018
Mar 06, 2018
% Mar 08, 2018
Mar 09, 2018
%* Mar 17, 2018
%* Mar 24, 2018
%* Mar 30, 2018

%* Mar 31, 2018
%* Apr 06, 2018
%* Apr 07,2018
% Apr 10, 2018
%* Apr 13, 2018

at

at

VS
VS
VS
VS
at

at

at

at

West Virginia State
INDIANA EAST
TAYLOR
BLUEFIELD
CAPITAL

Dayton
CHARLESTON
Saint John's
Bentley

Lee

Univ of the Sciences
Davis & Elkins
Hillsdale

FINDLAY
HILLSDALE
Findlay

Walsh

TIFFIN

WALSH

Fulks, Noah / Jayasuriya, Dylan

Munoz, Pablo / Faundez, Maximiliano
Herbruck, Jake / Jung, Alex

Gutu, Michael / Yamada, Satoshi
Martin, C.J. / Roberts, John

Fisher, Carsten / Berry, Zach
Lakeman, Ben / Tayar, Joao

Larson, Tim / Gillach, Thomas
McCarthy, Brendan / Samander, George
Milne, Rhys / Okines, Jake

Novak, Borna / Nguyen, Nathan
Mulyadi, Matthew / Meseguer, Alejandro
Ciraci, John / Delp, Dugan

Kopylec, Nicholas / Blanco, Carlos
Adams, Charlie / Hyman, Justin
Blanco, Carlos / Kopylec, Nicholas
Vidmanov, Vasily / Kulynych, Filipp
Parfenov, Nikita / Arias, Tom

Vidmanov, Vasily / Kulynych, Filipp

Won 8-1/ Brumbaugh, Matt
Won 8-4 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Won 8-2 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Won 8-5/ Brumbaugh, Matt
Won 8-2 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Lost 3-6 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Lost 3-8 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Lost 7-9 / Totten, Alex

Lost 2-8 / Totten, Alex

Lost 0-8 / Totten, Alex

Won 9-8 (7-2) / Totten, Alex
Won 8-4 / Totten, Alex

Lost 4-8 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Won 8-2 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Lost 4-8 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Lost 4-8 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Won 8-6 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Won 9-7 / Brumbaugh, Matt
Lost 6-8 / Brumbaugh, Matt

i
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Cvammen, Ryan
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Cvammen, Ryan

% Sep 06,2017 at West Virginia State Walters, Adam
Sep 21, 2017 INDIANA EAST Akers, Keaton
Sep 28, 2017 TAYLOR Danelli, Andre
Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD Kulakov, Fedor
Oct 04, 2017 CAPITAL Walter, Hunter
Feb 17,2018 at Dayton Jhattu, Jayman

% Feb 24,2018 CHARLESTON Gracin, Alek
Mar 05, 2018 vs Saint John's Gillach, Thomas
Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley Aulson, Connor

% Mar 08,2018 vs Lee

Mar 09, 2018 vs

%* Mar 17,2018 at
%* Mar 24,2018 at
%* Mar 30, 2018

Davis & Elkins
Hillsdale
FINDLAY

%" Apr 06,2018 at
%" Apr 07,2018 at
% Apr 10,2018
%" Apr 14, 2018

% Sep 06, 2017
Sep 21, 2017
Sep 28, 2017

Sep 30, 2017
Oct 04, 2017

Feb 17, 2018
% Feb 24,2018
Mar 05, 2018

Mar 06, 2018

% Mar 08, 2018
Mar 09, 2018

%* Mar 17, 2018
%* Mar 24, 2018
%* Mar 30, 2018
%* Mar 31, 2018
%*  Apr 06, 2018
%* Apr 07,2018
% Apr 10, 2018
%* Apr 13, 2018
%* Apr 14, 2018

at

at

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
at

at

at

at

Findlay
Walsh
TIFFIN

West Virginia State
INDIANA EAST
TAYLOR
BLUEFIELD
CAPITAL

Dayton
CHARLESTON
Saint John's
Bentley

Lee

Univ of the Sciences
Davis & Elkins
Hillsdale

FINDLAY
HILLSDALE
Findlay

Walsh

TIFFIN

WALSH

DAVIS & ELKINS

Univ of the Sciences

DAVIS & ELKINS

Medeiros, Bruno
Phan, Chandat
Spitsnaugle, Tristram
Szabo, Michael
Majdalani, Trevor
Slavov, Ivaylo
Adegas, Heitor

Kopronica, Justin

a o oo A o g b b D D OO DA D D BB OO D B>

Bowman, Jacob

Cross, Ethan / Walters, Adam
Shipley, Colton / Shelley, Alex
Jacquottet,Christen / Danelli, Andre
Huarachi, Rodrigo / Kulakov, Fedor
DiMichaelangelo, S. / Walter, Hunter
Karl, Steven / Rollhauser, Lorenzo
Gracin, Alek / Prince, Jason
Punnoose, Jonah / Jordre, Nate
Fuca, Michael / Granat, Dylan
Blackburn, Boyd / Medeiros, Bruno

Chamala, Rakesh / Halperin, Evan

Shand, Andrew / Spitsnaugle, Tristram

Szabo, Michael / Adams, Charlie
Majdalani, Trevor / Palacio, Sergio
Mirkovic, Milan / Clouette, Julien
Slavov, Ivaylo / Barnuevo, Jorge
Wagner, Clemens / Carter, Jonah
Kopronica, Justin / Gase, Ryan

Wagner, Clemens / Carter, Jonah

Won 6-0, 6-0 -l
Lost 7-5, 3-6, 2-6 -I-
Lost 2-6, 1-6 -I-
Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-
Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-
Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-
Lost 0-6, 0-6 -I-
Lost 0-6, 2-6 -I-
Lost 0-6, 1-6 -I-
Lost 0-6, 0-6 -I-
Lost 5-7, 1-6 -/~
Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-
Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-
Lost 1-6, 1-6 -I-
Lost 0-6, 2-6 -I-
Lost 0-6, 0-6 -I-
Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Won 3-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-7) -

Won 8-2 / Totten, Alex

Won 8-4 / Totten, Alex

Won 8-4 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 5-8 / Totten, Alex

Won 8-0 / Totten, Alex

Lost 3-6 / Totten, Alex

Lost 7-9 / Totten, Alex

Lost 3-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 5-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 3-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Won 8-5/ Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 1-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 2-8 / Totten, Alex

Lost 3-8 / Tsibouris, Chris
Lost 0-8 / Hoover, Jeremy
Lost 1-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 5-8 / Tsibouris, Chris
Won 8-5/ Tsibouris, Chris
Lost 1-8 / Tsibouris, Chris

Bowman, Jacob / Schoonover, Mason Lost 7-9 / Tsibouris, Chris

5/3/2018, 12:52 PM
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* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
% Midwest Region
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Hoover, Jeremy

%

%*
%*

Hoover, Jeremy

% Sep 06,2017 at West Virginia State
Sep 21, 2017 INDIANA EAST
Sep 28, 2017 TAYLOR
Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD
Feb 17,2018 at Dayton

% Feb 24,2018 CHARLESTON
Mar 05, 2018 vs Saint John's
Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley

% Mar 08,2018 vs Lee
Mar 09, 2018 vs Univ of the Sciences

%* Mar 17,2018 at Davis & Elkins

%* Mar 24,2018 at Hillsdale

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE

%* Apr 06,2018 at Findlay

%* Apr 07,2018 at Walsh

% Apr 10, 2018 TIFFIN

%* Apr 13, 2018 WALSH

Sep 28, 2017 TAYLOR

Mar 05, 2018 vs Saint John's

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley

Mar 08, 2018 vs Lee

Mar 09, 2018 vs Univ of the Sciences
Mar 17, 2018 at Davis & Elkins
HILLSDALE

%* Apr 06,2018 at Findlay

Mar 31, 2018

Generated on 4/16/2018
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* Great Midwest Athletic Conference

https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats1718/MTE/i-...

Mirkovic, Milan / Clouette, Julien

Majdalani, Trevor / Palacio, Sergio

% Midwest Region

5 Vankirk, Baylee Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

6 Gick, Austin Won 6-4, 6-1 -/~

5 Jung, Alex Lost 7-5, 2-6, 5-7 -/~

6 Poling, Gabe Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

6 Connaughton, Noah Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-

6 Prince, Jason Lost 0-6, 4-6 -/-

5 Punnoose, Jonah Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/

5 Au, Kendall Lost 0-6, 0-6 -l

5 Prata, Daniel Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/~

5 Chamala, Rakesh Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/~

5 Bowman, Jacob Won 6-2, 6-1 -/~

6 Katz, Gabe Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

6 Strawser, Brad Lost 3-6, 6-2, 0-1 (9-11) -/-

5 Szabo, Michael Lost 3-6, 2-6 -I-

5 Majdalani, Trevor Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/~

6 Carneiro, Guilherme Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

6 Mohamedali, Austin Lost 0-6, 4-6 -/~

5 Adegas, Heitor Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/~
Lo Cascio, Salvador / Scott, Jacob Lost 0-8 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-
Meger, Ryan / Hansen, Jess Lost 3-8 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-
Weitz, Daniel / Aulson, Connor Lost 2-8 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-
Prata, Daniel / Knott, Jordan Lost 2-8 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-
Phan, Chandat / Chandragiri, Sahas  Lost 4-8 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-
Schoonover, Mason / Bowman, Jacob Won 9-7 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-

Lost 0-8 / Cvammen, Ryan -/-

Lost 3-8 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-

5/3/2018, 12:52 PM
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Ingles, Luke

%™ Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 4  Spitsnaugle, Tristram Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 2  Shand, Andrew / Spitsnaugle, Tristram Lost 4-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip /-

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
% Midwest Region
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Totten, Alex

1of2

% Sep 06,2017 at West Virginia State

Sep 21, 2017 INDIANA EAST
Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD
Oct 04, 2017 CAPITAL

Feb 17,2018 at Dayton

% Feb 24,2018
Mar 05, 2018 vs Saint John's

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley

% Mar 08,2018 vs Lee

Mar 09, 2018 vs Univ of the Sciences 1

CHARLESTON

%* Mar 17,2018 at Davis & Elkins

%* Mar 24,2018 at Hillsdale

%* Mar 30, 2018
%* Mar 31, 2018

FINDLAY

%* Apr 07,2018 at Walsh

% Apr 10, 2018
%* Apr 13, 2018
%* Apr 14, 2018

% Sep 06, 2017
Sep 21, 2017

Sep 30, 2017
Oct 04, 2017

Feb 17, 2018
% Feb 24,2018
Mar 05, 2018

Mar 06, 2018

% Mar 08, 2018

Mar 09, 2018
%* Mar 17, 2018
%* Mar 24, 2018
%* Mar 30, 2018
%* Mar 31, 2018
%* Apr 07, 2018
% Apr 10, 2018
%* Apr 13, 2018
%* Apr 14, 2018

at

at

Vs
VS
VS
VS
at

at

at

TIFFIN
WALSH

West Virginia State
INDIANA EAST
BLUEFIELD
CAPITAL

Dayton
CHARLESTON
Saint John's
Bentley

Lee

Univ of the Sciences

Davis & Elkins
Hillsdale
FINDLAY
HILLSDALE
Walsh

TIFFIN

WALSH

DAVIS & ELKINS

HILLSDALE

DAVIS & ELKINS

https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats1718/MTE/i-t...

Totten, Alex

Cross, Ethan
Faundez, Maximiliano

Yamada, Satoshi

N N NN

DiMichaelangelo, S.
1 Karl, Steven

1 Lakeman, Ben

1 Larson, Tim

1 McCarthy, Brendan
1 Mine, Rhys

Novak, Borna

1 Mulyadi, Matthew

1 Mirkovic, Milan

1 Kopylec, Nicholas

1 Mirkovic, Milan

2 Wagner, Clemens
1 delaRosa Mora, S.
1 Vidmanov, Vasily

1 Mulyadi, Matthew

Cross, Ethan / Walters, Adam
Shipley, Colton / Shelley, Alex
Huarachi, Rodrigo / Kulakov, Fedor
DiMichaelangelo, S. / Walter, Hunter
Karl, Steven / Rollhauser, Lorenzo
Gracin, Alek / Prince, Jason

Larson, Tim / Gillach, Thomas

Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-
Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-
Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-
Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (3-10) /-
Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-1 (6-10) -/~

Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-
Lost 5-7, 6-7 (1-7) -/-
Lost 5-7, 6-4, 0-1 (9-11) -/-
Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-
Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-
Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-
Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-
Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-
Lost 6-1, 5-7, 3-6 -/-

Lost 7-6 (11-9), 3-6, 26 -

Won 8-2/ Cvammen, Ryan
Won 8-4 / Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 5-8 / Cvammen, Ryan
Won 8-0/ Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 3-6 / Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 7-9 / Cvammen, Ryan

Lost 7-9 / Class, Jonathan

McCarthy, Brendan / Samander, George Lost 2-8 / Class, Jonathan

Milne, Rhys / Okines, Jake

Novak, Borna / Nguyen, Nathan
Mulyadi, Matthew / Meseguer, Alejandro
Szabo, Michael / Adams, Charlie
Barnuevo, Jorge / Slavov, Ivaylo

Delp, Dugan / Ciraci, John

Garcia, Rodrigo / Carneiro, Guilherme
Chatras, Hugo / Mohamedali, Austin
Garcia, Rodrigo / Carneiro, Guilherme

Mulyadi, Matthew / Meseguer, Alejandro

Lost 0-8 / Class, Jonathan

Won 9-8 (7-2) / Class, Jonathan

Won 8-4 / Class, Jonathan
Lost 2-8 / Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 3-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Won 8-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 5-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 4-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Won 8-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Won 8-6 / Brumbaugh, Matt
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Tsibouris, Chris
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Tsibouris, Chris

Sep 28, 2017 TAYLOR 6 Cheng, Victor

Mar 05, 2018 vs Saint John's 6 Jordre, Nate

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 6 Hatcher, Nicholas
% Mar 08,2018 vs Lee 6 Knott, Jordan

Mar 09, 2018 vs Univ of the Sciences 6 Bentley, Bill
%* Mar 17,2018 at Davis & Elkins 6 Schoonover, Mason
%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 6 Katz, Gabe
%* Apr 06,2018 at Findlay 6 Strawser, Brad
%* Apr 13, 2018 WALSH 6 Carneiro, Guilherme

6

%* Apr 14, 2018

% Sep 06,2017 at West Virginia State
Sep 21, 2017 INDIANA EAST
Sep 28, 2017 TAYLOR
Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD

Feb 17,2018 at Dayton
% Feb 24,2018

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley
% Mar 08,2018 vs Lee

Mar 09, 2018 vs Univ of the Sciences

%* Mar 17,2018 at Davis & Elkins

CHARLESTON
Mar 05, 2018 vs Saint John's

%* Mar 24,2018 at Hilsdale

%* Mar 30, 2018

%* Apr 06,2018 at Findlay
%* Apr 07,2018 at Walsh

% Apr 10, 2018 TIFFIN
%* Apr 13, 2018 WALSH

FINDLAY

DAVIS & ELKINS

Schoonover, Mason

Vankirk, Baylee / Fraley, Zach
Akers, Keaton / Wilson, Hunter
Lo Cascio, Salvador / Scott, Jacob
Hnatusko, Yaroslav / Poling, Gabe
Jhattu, Jayman / Banning, Parker
Andrews, Thomas / Berry, Robert
Meger, Ryan / Hansen, Jess
Weitz, Daniel / Aulson, Connor
Prata, Daniel / Knott, Jordan
Phan, Chandat / Chandragiri, Sahas
Schoonover, Mason / Bowman, Jacob
Clouette, Julien / Mirkovic, Milan
Majdalani, Trevor / Palacio, Sergio
Majdalani, Trevor / Palacio, Sergio
Wagner, Clemens / Carter, Jonah
Kopronica, Justin / Gase, Ryan

Wagner, Clemens / Carter, Jonah

1of1

%* Apr 14, 2018
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DAVIS & ELKINS

Lost 2-6, 6-3, 3-6 -/-
Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-
Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-
Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4) -
Won 6-2,0-6,6-3 -

Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-
Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-
Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-
Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Won 8-1/ Brumbaugh, Philip

Lost 8-9 (4-7) / Brumbaugh, Philip

Lost 0-8 / Hoover, Jeremy
Lost 5-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 0-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 3-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 3-8 / Hoover, Jeremy
Lost 2-8 / Hoover, Jeremy
Lost 2-8 / Hoover, Jeremy
Lost 4-8 / Hoover, Jeremy
Won 9-7 / Hoover, Jeremy
Lost 3-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 3-8 / Cvammen, Ryan
Lost 3-8 / Hoover, Jeremy
Lost 5-8 / Cvammen, Ryan
Won 8-5/ Cvammen, Ryan

Lost 1-8 / Cvammen, Ryan

Bowman, Jacob / Schoonover, Mason Lost 7-9 / Cvammen, Ryan

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference

% Midwest Region
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